Annexure-7

Name of Corporate Debtor: ISKRUPA MALL MANAGEMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of commencement of CIRP: September 24, 2024
List of creditors as on: May 06, 2025

List of Operational Creditor (Government Dues)

(in INR)
Name of Claimant Details of claim Details of Claim Admitted
Amount of
Date of . Whether % ol'vot.ing Amo.unt of | any mutual Ar.nount of Amf)unt of Remarks
Sr. no. D - o G o Receint of A ¢ claimed Amount of claim | Nature of Jated share in Contingent | dues, that | claim under claim not if An
epartmen overnmen ecel;.) ° mount claime Admitted Claim relate CoC, if Claim may be set | verification admitted y
Claim party? q
applicable off
1 DCIT - 2(1)(1), Mumbai Government Of India 29/10/24 1,98,59,470 NIL IT Dues NIL NIL NIL NIL 1,98,59,470 NIL NIL
TOTAL 1,98,59,470 - - NIL NIL NIL NIL 1,98,59,470 NIL NIL




